
(1) 17/18 (2) 17/18 (3) 16/17 (4) 16/17

1. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U10 89 86 97 92 267

2. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV MAU U11 94 98 109 108 300

3. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U9 99 93 132 109 301

4. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U11 100 97 132 110 307

5. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U11 101 95 119 128 315

6. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U11 104 101 116 124 321

7. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U11 108 105 132 112 325

8. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U11 103 102 132 121 326

9. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U11 102 104 128 122 328

10. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST U10 106 106 122 131 334

11. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U10 105 103 132 129 337

12. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U11 109 107 132 125 341

13. Zotter Paul STTTV IND U11 115 100 132 141 347

14. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U11 120 108 132 141 360

15. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U10 129 109 132 141 370

16. Reich Samuel TTTV RUM U11 133 110 132 141 375

17. Yüksel Cagan Emre TTTV KRAM U11 133 111 132 141 376

18. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U9 133 112 132 141 377

19. Chmielak Dominik TTTV REUT U10 133 113 132 141 378
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(1)
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NT nicht teilgenommen
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Name SL

2. Serie, Tirol
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3. Serie, Niederösterreich

Verband
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(1) 17/18 (2) 17/18 (3) 16/17 (4) 16/17

1. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV VORD U13-2 54 56 65 59 169

2. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U13-2 64 68 86 74 206

3. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U13-2 73 61 91 90 224

4. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-1 75 76 90 87 238

5. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U13-2 81 73 89 85 239

6. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U13-2 79 81 87 89 247

7. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U13-2 86 82 102 94 262

8. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 87 85 95 96 267

8. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U10 89 86 97 92 267

10. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U13-2 91 89 94 95 274

11. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-1 88 88 132 106 282

12. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U13-2 90 91 114 102 283

13. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK U13-2 95 116 93 97 285

14. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U13-2 93 90 106 104 287

15. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U13-2 92 92 132 105 289

16. Grurl Felix OÖTTV PREG U13-1 96 94 132 100 290

17. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM U13-2 97 99 98 101 294

18. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U13-2 98 96 132 103 297

19. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV MAU U11 94 98 109 108 300

20. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U9 99 93 132 109 301

21. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 111 87 132 109 307

21. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U11 100 97 132 110 307

23. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U11 101 95 119 128 315

24. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U11 104 101 116 124 321

25. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U13-2 112 101 110 123 323

26. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U11 108 105 132 112 325

27. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U11 103 102 132 121 326

28. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U11 102 104 128 122 328

29. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST U10 106 106 122 131 334

30. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U10 105 103 132 129 337

31. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-1 133 106 121 111 338

32. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U13-2 133 103 120 116 339

33. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U11 109 107 132 125 341

34. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL U13-1 117 107 118 120 342

35. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-1 114 116 115 114 343

36. Zotter Paul STTTV IND U11 115 100 132 141 347

37. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U13-2 121 104 129 126 351

38. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT U13-1 122 108 124 134 354

39. Koller Christian OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 119 109 132 127 355

40. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U11 120 108 132 141 360

41. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS U13-1 133 112 123 136 368

42. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U10 129 109 132 141 370

43. Reich Samuel TTTV RUM U11 133 110 132 141 375

44. Yüksel Cagan Emre TTTV KRAM U11 133 111 132 141 376

45. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U9 133 112 132 141 377

46. Chmielak Dominik TTTV REUT U10 133 113 132 141 378
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(3)
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(1) 17/18 (2) 17/18 (3) 16/17 (4) 16/17

1. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV FREI U15-2 12 20 10 6 28

2. Hintersteiner Markus OÖTTV SAXE U15-2 33 33 48 46 112

3. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-1 47 57 46 47 140

4. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-1 55 49 57 55 159

5. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 58 50 53 61 161

6. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV VORD U13-2 54 56 65 59 169

7. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW U15-1 60 53 62 63 175

8. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT U15-2 59 51 70 73 180

9. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-1 62 60 60 69 182

10. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC U15-2 63 62 63 60 185

11. Schuhmacher Manfred WTTV FLÖT U15-2 61 63 67 67 191

12. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE U15-2 67 66 61 66 193

13. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-1 66 59 75 71 196

14. Rainer Noah KTTV ALAK U15-2 68 70 66 65 199

15. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-1 69 71 73 64 204

16. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW U15-2 65 64 77 77 206

16. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP U15-2 71 67 72 68 206

16. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U13-2 64 68 86 74 206

19. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP U15-2 72 58 79 79 209

20. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-1 70 69 74 72 211

21. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV EBEN U15-2 78 72 69 78 219

22. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-1 74 65 81 81 220

23. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U13-2 73 61 91 90 224

24. Nickel Florian STTTV IND U15-2 77 75 84 88 236

25. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-1 76 74 92 88 238

25. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-1 75 76 90 87 238

27. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U13-2 81 73 89 85 239

28. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-1 82 80 80 83 242

29. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-1 80 79 88 86 245

30. Rebol Michael STTTV IND U15-2 87 78 82 89 247

30. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U13-2 79 81 87 89 247

32. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-1 83 77 104 89 249

33. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB U15-2 84 84 91 87 255

34. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U13-2 86 82 102 94 262

35. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-1 85 90 107 91 266

36. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 87 85 95 96 267

36. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U10 89 86 97 92 267

38. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-1 88 83 101 98 269

38. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-1 90 88 100 91 269

40. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-1 89 87 111 98 274

40. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U13-2 91 89 94 95 274

42. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD U15-1 91 91 96 93 275

43. Duric Hamdija NÖTTV HORN U15-2 92 99 94 92 278

44. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-1 88 88 132 106 282

45. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U13-2 90 91 114 102 283

46. Sams Elias STTV SALZ U15-2 96 93 100 96 285

46. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK U13-2 95 116 93 97 285

48. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U13-2 93 90 106 104 287

49. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U13-2 92 92 132 105 289

50. Grurl Felix OÖTTV PREG U13-1 96 94 132 100 290

51. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-1 100 99 105 94 293

52. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM U13-2 97 99 98 101 294

53. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U13-2 98 96 132 103 297

54. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV MAU U11 94 98 109 108 300

55. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U9 99 93 132 109 301

56. Forthuber Ralf NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 103 99 117 104 306
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57. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 111 87 132 109 307

57. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U11 100 97 132 110 307

59. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U11 101 95 119 128 315

60. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U11 104 101 116 124 321

61. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U13-2 112 101 110 123 323

62. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U11 108 105 132 112 325

63. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U11 103 102 132 121 326

64. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U11 102 104 128 122 328

65. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST U10 106 106 122 131 334

66. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U10 105 103 132 129 337

67. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-1 133 106 121 111 338

68. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U13-2 133 103 120 116 339

69. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U11 109 107 132 125 341

70. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL U13-1 117 107 118 120 342

71. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-1 114 116 115 114 343

72. Zotter Paul STTTV IND U11 115 100 132 141 347

73. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U13-2 121 104 129 126 351

74. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT U13-1 122 108 124 134 354

75. Koller Christian OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 119 109 132 127 355

76. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U11 120 108 132 141 360

77. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS U13-1 133 112 123 136 368

78. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U10 129 109 132 141 370

79. Reich Samuel TTTV RUM U11 133 110 132 141 375

80. Yüksel Cagan Emre TTTV KRAM U11 133 111 132 141 376

81. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U9 133 112 132 141 377

82. Chmielak Dominik TTTV REUT U10 133 113 132 141 378

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Tirol

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

3. Serie, Niederösterreich
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(1) 17/18 (2) 17/18 (3) 16/17 (4) 16/17

1. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 1 1 4 2 4

2. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV EBEN U18-2 4 3 7 4 11

3. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE U18-2 5 4 8 7 16

4. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH U18-3 8 5 9 5 18

5. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV FREI U15-2 12 20 10 6 28

6. Binder Michael OÖTTV BIES U18-3 6 8 19 15 29

7. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 10 11 12 16 33

8. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV EBEN U18-3 11 10 14 17 35

9. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV UNWE U18-2 13 29 16 10 39

10. Dillon Adrian TTTV INNS U18-2 15 6 29 20 41

11. Brandstätter Martin STTTV FKI U18-3 17 12 13 21 42

12. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 20 27 17 11 48

13. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 23 16 25 18 57

14. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA U18-3 25 21 21 26 67

15. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB U18-2 27 17 24 27 68

16. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM U18-2 22 23 30 25 70

17. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 26 19 35 30 75

18. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU U18-2 28 30 26 23 77

19. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB U18-1 30 25 39 32 87

20. Weis Michael NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 31 28 33 42 92

21. Garcia Barbon Andy WTTV FLÖT U18-2 29 38 43 31 98

22. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ U18-3 37 42 32 33 102

22. Bajric Alen KTTV KAC U18-3 34 43 27 41 102

24. Dieudonné Maxime VTTV LING U18-2 35 34 41 36 105

25. Hintersteiner Markus OÖTTV SAXE U15-2 33 33 48 46 112

26. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT U18-2 40 36 45 38 114

26. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ U18-1 39 41 38 37 114

28. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV UNWE U18-3 42 78 44 35 121

29. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF U18-1 44 35 51 49 128

30. Graf Otto WTTV SKLW U18-2 42 52 47 44 133

31. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU U18-1 45 37 59 54 136

32. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-1 47 57 46 47 140

33. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO U18-1 46 39 64 57 142

33. Göller Matthias TTTV INZI U18-2 48 46 58 48 142

35. Gruber Lukas WTTV FLÖT U18-2 50 45 50 50 145

36. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV SVGT U18-1 49 44 55 58 148

37. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK U18-1 53 48 52 53 153

38. Klinger Andreas NÖTTV BAAC U18-3 51 47 59 56 154

39. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-1 55 49 57 55 159

40. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 58 50 53 61 161

40. Buchner Reinhard STTV SAAL U18-1 52 78 58 51 161

42. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV VORD U13-2 54 56 65 59 169

43. Herzog Jonas STTV KUCH U18-2 57 54 66 59 170

44. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW U15-1 60 53 62 63 175

45. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT U15-2 59 51 70 73 180

45. Basnar Daniel WTTV SKLW U18-3 63 55 63 62 180

47. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-1 62 60 60 69 182

48. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC U15-2 63 62 63 60 185

49. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-1 64 62 78 65 191

49. Schuhmacher Manfred WTTV FLÖT U15-2 61 63 67 67 191

51. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE U15-2 67 66 61 66 193

52. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-1 66 59 75 71 196

53. Rainer Noah KTTV ALAK U15-2 68 70 66 65 199

54. Kogler Julian NÖTTV RAND U18-2 69 66 73 66 201

55. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH U18-1 66 70 68 75 204

55. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-1 69 71 73 64 204

57. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW U15-2 65 64 77 77 206
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57. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP U15-2 71 67 72 68 206

57. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U13-2 64 68 86 74 206

60. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP U15-2 72 58 79 79 209

60. Jilg-Thaler Sebastian TTTV RUM U18-1 71 65 73 75 209

60. Dürr Mario STTV SCHA U18-3 68 78 69 72 209

63. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-1 70 69 74 72 211

64. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC U18-1 70 64 86 80 214

65. Tiefenbacher Florian STTV KUCH U18-2 76 78 65 74 215

66. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV EBEN U15-2 78 72 69 78 219

67. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-1 74 65 81 81 220

67. Mödlagl Raphael NÖTTV WAIT U18-1 74 78 89 68 220

69. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U13-2 73 61 91 90 224

69. Jovanovic David STTTV POS U18-1 72 78 76 76 224

71. Niedertscheider Elias TTTV SCHZ U18-1 88 68 96 70 226

72. Schmolly Theodor VTTV LING U18-1 80 71 102 79 230

72. Lex Tassilo TTTV RUM U18-1 84 76 73 81 230

74. Sponring Martin TTTV RUM U18-1 85 75 73 86 233

75. Nickel Florian STTTV IND U15-2 77 75 84 88 236

76. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-1 76 74 92 88 238

76. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-1 75 76 90 87 238

78. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U13-2 81 73 89 85 239

79. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-1 82 80 80 83 242

80. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-1 80 79 88 86 245

81. Rebol Michael STTTV IND U15-2 87 78 82 89 247

81. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U13-2 79 81 87 89 247

83. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-1 83 77 104 89 249

84. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB U15-2 84 84 91 87 255

85. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U13-2 86 82 102 94 262

86. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-1 85 90 107 91 266

87. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 87 85 95 96 267

87. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U10 89 86 97 92 267

89. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-1 88 83 101 98 269

89. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-1 90 88 100 91 269

91. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-1 89 87 111 98 274

91. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U13-2 91 89 94 95 274

93. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD U15-1 91 91 96 93 275

94. Duric Hamdija NÖTTV HORN U15-2 92 99 94 92 278

95. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-1 88 88 132 106 282

96. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U13-2 90 91 114 102 283

97. Sams Elias STTV SALZ U15-2 96 93 100 96 285

97. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK U13-2 95 116 93 97 285

99. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U13-2 93 90 106 104 287

100. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U13-2 92 92 132 105 289

101. Grurl Felix OÖTTV PREG U13-1 96 94 132 100 290

102. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-1 100 99 105 94 293

103. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM U13-2 97 99 98 101 294

104. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U13-2 98 96 132 103 297

105. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV MAU U11 94 98 109 108 300

106. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U9 99 93 132 109 301

107. Forthuber Ralf NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 103 99 117 104 306

108. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 111 87 132 109 307

108. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U11 100 97 132 110 307

110. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U11 101 95 119 128 315

111. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U11 104 101 116 124 321

112. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U13-2 112 101 110 123 323

113. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U11 108 105 132 112 325

114. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U11 103 102 132 121 326
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115. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U11 102 104 128 122 328

116. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST U10 106 106 122 131 334

117. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U10 105 103 132 129 337

118. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-1 133 106 121 111 338

119. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U13-2 133 103 120 116 339

120. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U11 109 107 132 125 341

121. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL U13-1 117 107 118 120 342

122. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-1 114 116 115 114 343

123. Zotter Paul STTTV IND U11 115 100 132 141 347

124. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U13-2 121 104 129 126 351

125. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT U13-1 122 108 124 134 354

126. Koller Christian OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 119 109 132 127 355

127. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U11 120 108 132 141 360

128. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS U13-1 133 112 123 136 368

129. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U10 129 109 132 141 370

130. Reich Samuel TTTV RUM U11 133 110 132 141 375

131. Yüksel Cagan Emre TTTV KRAM U11 133 111 132 141 376

132. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U9 133 112 132 141 377

133. Chmielak Dominik TTTV REUT U10 133 113 132 141 378

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen
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3 von 3
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1. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV FROB U21-2 1 2 1 1 3

2. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 1 1 4 2 4

3. Trink Michael STTV SALZ U21-1 3 1 2 3 6

4. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV UNWE U21-1 2 15 3 2 7

5. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV EBEN U18-2 4 3 7 4 11

6. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE U18-2 5 4 8 7 16

7. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH U18-3 8 5 9 5 18

8. Radel Martin NÖTTV NEUD U21-1 9 7 6 8 21

9. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV FREI U15-2 12 20 10 6 28

10. Binder Michael OÖTTV BIES U18-3 6 8 19 15 29

10. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK U21-1 7 13 15 9 29

12. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 10 11 12 16 33

13. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV EBEN U18-3 11 10 14 17 35

14. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV UNWE U18-2 13 29 16 10 39

15. Dillon Adrian TTTV INNS U18-2 15 6 29 20 41

15. Kolbert Oliver WTTV LENZ U21-2 18 18 11 12 41

17. Brandstätter Martin STTTV FKI U18-3 17 12 13 21 42

18. Patzelt Philipp BTTV OBERP U21-3 16 9 18 24 43

19. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-3 20 27 17 11 48

20. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 23 16 25 18 57

21. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK U21-1 19 26 20 22 61

22. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA U18-3 25 21 21 26 67

23. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB U18-2 27 17 24 27 68

24. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM U18-2 22 23 30 25 70

24. Zink Jonas NÖTTV ASPA U21-3 21 78 30 19 70

26. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV NEUD U18-1 26 19 35 30 75

26. Schloffer Steven STTTV KAPF U21-1 24 22 34 29 75

28. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU U18-2 28 30 26 23 77

29. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB U18-1 30 25 39 32 87

30. Momirov Lukas NÖTTV NEUD U21-1 36 32 31 28 91

31. Weis Michael NÖTTV NEUD U18-2 31 28 33 42 92

32. Garcia Barbon Andy WTTV FLÖT U18-2 29 38 43 31 98

33. Oukal Abdallah WTTV WPAE U21-1 32 24 49 43 99

34. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ U18-3 37 42 32 33 102

34. Bajric Alen KTTV KAC U18-3 34 43 27 41 102

36. Dieudonné Maxime VTTV LING U18-2 35 34 41 36 105

37. Hintersteiner Markus OÖTTV SAXE U15-2 33 33 48 46 112

38. Ebner Florian OÖTTV MOND U21-1 38 40 36 39 113

39. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT U18-2 40 36 45 38 114

39. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ U18-1 39 41 38 37 114

41. Kellner Florian WTTV FLÖT U21-1 41 78 40 34 115

42. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV UNWE U18-3 42 78 44 35 121

43. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF U18-1 44 35 51 49 128

44. Graf Otto WTTV SKLW U18-2 42 52 47 44 133

45. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU U18-1 45 37 59 54 136

46. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH U15-1 47 57 46 47 140

47. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO U18-1 46 39 64 57 142

47. Göller Matthias TTTV INZI U18-2 48 46 58 48 142

49. Gruber Lukas WTTV FLÖT U18-2 50 45 50 50 145

50. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV SVGT U18-1 49 44 55 58 148

51. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK U18-1 53 48 52 53 153

52. Klinger Andreas NÖTTV BAAC U18-3 51 47 59 56 154

53. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ U15-1 55 49 57 55 159

54. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 58 50 53 61 161

54. Buchner Reinhard STTV SAAL U18-1 52 78 58 51 161

56. Ye David STTTV KAPF U21-3 60 31 73 89 164

57. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV VORD U13-2 54 56 65 59 169
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58. Herzog Jonas STTV KUCH U18-2 57 54 66 59 170

59. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW U15-1 60 53 62 63 175

60. Groier Laurin WTTV SKLW U21-1 65 60 54 89 179

61. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT U15-2 59 51 70 73 180

61. Basnar Daniel WTTV SKLW U18-3 63 55 63 62 180

63. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI U15-1 62 60 60 69 182

64. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC U15-2 63 62 63 60 185

65. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW U18-1 64 62 78 65 191

65. Schuhmacher Manfred WTTV FLÖT U15-2 61 63 67 67 191

67. Bergmann Felix TTTV KUST U21-1 67 61 64 89 192

68. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE U15-2 67 66 61 66 193

69. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST U15-1 66 59 75 71 196

70. Rainer Noah KTTV ALAK U15-2 68 70 66 65 199

71. Kogler Julian NÖTTV RAND U18-2 69 66 73 66 201

72. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH U18-1 66 70 68 75 204

72. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT U15-1 69 71 73 64 204

74. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW U15-2 65 64 77 77 206

74. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP U15-2 71 67 72 68 206

74. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT U13-2 64 68 86 74 206

77. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP U15-2 72 58 79 79 209

77. Jilg-Thaler Sebastian TTTV RUM U18-1 71 65 73 75 209

77. Dürr Mario STTV SCHA U18-3 68 78 69 72 209

80. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV POTT U15-1 70 69 74 72 211

81. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC U18-1 70 64 86 80 214

82. Tiefenbacher Florian STTV KUCH U18-2 76 78 65 74 215

83. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV EBEN U15-2 78 72 69 78 219

84. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB U15-1 74 65 81 81 220

84. Mödlagl Raphael NÖTTV WAIT U18-1 74 78 89 68 220

86. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV ZIRL U13-2 73 61 91 90 224

86. Jovanovic David STTTV POS U18-1 72 78 76 76 224

88. Niedertscheider Elias TTTV SCHZ U18-1 88 68 96 70 226

89. Schmolly Theodor VTTV LING U18-1 80 71 102 79 230

89. Lex Tassilo TTTV RUM U18-1 84 76 73 81 230

91. Sponring Martin TTTV RUM U18-1 85 75 73 86 233

92. Nickel Florian STTTV IND U15-2 77 75 84 88 236

93. Tang Eric WTTV NFS U15-1 76 74 92 88 238

93. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV STRA U13-1 75 76 90 87 238

95. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U13-2 81 73 89 85 239

96. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI U15-1 82 80 80 83 242

97. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB U15-1 80 79 88 86 245

98. Rebol Michael STTTV IND U15-2 87 78 82 89 247

98. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD U13-2 79 81 87 89 247

100. Reimansteiner Marcus NÖTTV HAGE U15-1 83 77 104 89 249

101. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB U15-2 84 84 91 87 255

102. Sarofem Bischoy STTTV DOB U13-2 86 82 102 94 262

103. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U15-1 85 90 107 91 266

104. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 87 85 95 96 267

104. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW U10 89 86 97 92 267

106. Seper Erik WTTV FLÖT U15-1 88 83 101 98 269

106. Novak Thomas STTTV FKI U15-1 90 88 100 91 269

108. Bichler Florian STTV SALZ U15-1 89 87 111 98 274

108. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ U13-2 91 89 94 95 274

110. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD U15-1 91 91 96 93 275

111. Duric Hamdija NÖTTV HORN U15-2 92 99 94 92 278

112. Haberl Sebastian STTTV LGW U13-1 88 88 132 106 282

113. Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U13-2 90 91 114 102 283

114. Sams Elias STTV SALZ U15-2 96 93 100 96 285
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114. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK U13-2 95 116 93 97 285

116. Kastner Noah NÖTTV MIST U13-2 93 90 106 104 287

117. Forster Lukas OÖTTV DIET U13-2 92 92 132 105 289

118. Grurl Felix OÖTTV PREG U13-1 96 94 132 100 290

119. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB U15-1 100 99 105 94 293

120. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM U13-2 97 99 98 101 294

121. Feigl Alexander NÖTTV UAMS U13-2 98 96 132 103 297

122. Dobretsberger Paul WTTV MAU U11 94 98 109 108 300

123. Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV EBSW U9 99 93 132 109 301

124. Forthuber Ralf NÖTTV AGUM U15-1 103 99 117 104 306

125. Juhasz Mark NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 111 87 132 109 307

125. Blersch Leo STTV KUCH U11 100 97 132 110 307

127. Dür Alexander STTV SALZ U11 101 95 119 128 315

128. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW U11 104 101 116 124 321

129. Pfeifer Moritz WTTV LENZ U13-2 112 101 110 123 323

130. Koller Johannes OÖTTV OTTH U11 108 105 132 112 325

131. Frehsner Daniel STTTV LIZ U11 103 102 132 121 326

132. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU U11 102 104 128 122 328

133. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST U10 106 106 122 131 334

134. Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U10 105 103 132 129 337

135. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB U13-1 133 106 121 111 338

136. Munkh Sukhbat OÖTTV FROB U13-2 133 103 120 116 339

137. Pflegerl Andreas VTTV LUST U11 109 107 132 125 341

138. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL U13-1 117 107 118 120 342

139. Kragl Christian OÖTTV UNEB U13-1 114 116 115 114 343

140. Zotter Paul STTTV IND U11 115 100 132 141 347

141. Wildling Valentino STTTV LGW U13-2 121 104 129 126 351

142. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT U13-1 122 108 124 134 354

143. Koller Christian OÖTTV OTTH U13-1 119 109 132 127 355

144. Hsiao Zach WTTV FLÖT U11 120 108 132 141 360

145. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS U13-1 133 112 123 136 368

146. Sams Simon STTV SALZ U10 129 109 132 141 370

147. Reich Samuel TTTV RUM U11 133 110 132 141 375

148. Yüksel Cagan Emre TTTV KRAM U11 133 111 132 141 376

149. Dostal Felix STTV SALZ U9 133 112 132 141 377

150. Chmielak Dominik TTTV REUT U10 133 113 132 141 378

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Tirol

3. Serie, Niederösterreich
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